ATTENDANCE / SOCIAL SERVICES REPORT

SCHOOL |TCP |[PROJR | SHX SW | ATTD | TOTALS
AES 0 7 2 17 1 27
CEB 0 1 5[ 13 5 24
CHE 0 0 1] 11] 12 24
DIS 0 7 2 21| 10 40
FIE 0 0 4| 12 0 16
GPE 0 9 3 8 2 22
KHE 1 1 1 9 1 13
LAE 2 0 2 7 4 15
LES 0 2 4 4 0 10
MBE 1 0 4 3 7 15
MCE 0 2 2 4 1 9
MRE 1 0 5[ 4 2 12
OPE 0 0 of O 1 1
PES 0 0 4 7 4 15
ROE 0 5 5[ 48 6 64
RVE 0 0 8] 11 5 24
SBJ 1 0 1 8 8 18
SPC 0 2 3| 28 2 35
TBE 0 3 2 4 0 9
TES 0 0 5 9 3 17
WEC 0 2 0f 22 3 27
WES 2 1 4 7 1 15

GCSJH 1 1 2 4 2 10
LAJH 12 3 6] 16| 28 65
LJH 0 2 4 3 1 10

OPJH 4 8 0] 18 6 36
WJH 0 2 1] 10| 13 26
CHS 3 0 5[ 13] 39 60
FIH 4 0 3 11 41 59

KHHS 9 2 1 7] 13 32
MHS 8 0 0 8] 38 54

OPHS 4 10 2 13| 16 45
RHS 4 1 1 7 17 30
BLC 3 0 2 36| 15 56
LLC 0 0 1 0 0 1

| OTHER 0 0 2 2| 2 6

TOTALS| 60 71 97| 405( 309 942

TCP - Truancy Court Petitions
SHX = Social History
SW = Social Work
ATTD = Attendance

REPORT PERIOD - OCTOBER 7, 2005 - DECEMBER 16, 2005
SOCIAL WORKER / ATTENDANCE ASSISTANT - COUNTYWIDE

CONTACTS

A.  STUDENT
CONFERENCES
TRANSPORT
TOTAL

B. PARENT/GUARDIAN/FAMILY MEMBER
HOME VISITS
SCHOOL MEETINGS
PHONE CONTACTS
TRANSPORT
LETTERS
OTHER
TOTAL

C. MEETINGS
1. STUDENT SERVICES TEAM (No. of Students)
2. ATTENDANCE TEAM (No. of Students)
3. FACULTY/STAFF MEETINGS
4. INTERAGENCY
5. OTHER
TOTAL

D. REFERRALS
1. YOUTH CRISIS CENTER
2. PARENT EDUCATION
3. FSPT (Family Services Planning Team)
4. COMMUNITY AGENCY
5. CLAY CARES PARTNERSHIP
6. MENTAL HEALTH

7. OTHER

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Project R.E.A.C.H. (Homeless)

551
43
594

323
274
939

64
166
128

1894

67

1285

41
42
48

1483

265
37
75

241

630

4,601
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